
Date Day Opponent Location Var. Time

9-Mar Tues BHS vs Central Var at Central JV at BHS 3:00

11-Mar Thurs BHS vs Buchanan Var at Buch JV at BHS 3:00

16-Mar Tues BHS vs Clovis West Var at West JV at BHS 3:00

18-Mar Thurs BHS vs Clovis North Var at North JV at BHS 3:00

23-Mar Tues BHS vs Clovis North Var at North JV at BHS 3:00

25-Mar Thurs BHS vs Clovis High Var at Clovis JV at BHS 3:00

6-Apr Tues BHS vs SJM Var/JV BHS Girls 1:30 Boys 3:00

8-Apr Thurs BHS vs Madera South Var/JV BHS 1:30/3:00

13-Apr Tues BHS vs Madera Var/JV Madera 1:30/3:00

15-Apr Thurs BHS vs Edison Var/JV BHS 1:30/3:00

20-Apr Tues BHS vs Sanger  Var/JV Sanger 1:30/3:00

22-Apr Thurs BHS vs SJM Var/JV BHS * Boys 1:30 Girls 3:00

27-Apr Tues BHS vs Madera South Var/JV Madera S 1:30/3:00

29-Apr Thurs BHS vs Madera (Senior Day) Var/JV BHS 1:30/3:00

4-May Tues BHS vs Edison Var/JV Edison 1:30/3:00

6-May Thurs BHS vs Sanger  Var/JV BHS 1:30/3:00

5/11 -5/15 Tues-Sat League Individual Championship TBA TBA

TBA TBA CIF Team 1st RD Valley Playoffs TBA TBA

TBA TBA CIF Team Quarter Valley Playoffs TBA TBA

TBA TBA CIF Area Individual Playoffs TBA TBA

TBA TBA CIF Team Semifinal Valley Playoffs TBA TBA

TBA TBA CIF Team Finals Valley Playoffs TBA TBA

TBA TBA CIF Section Individual Playoffs TBA TBA

Head Coach: Daren Carter

Athletic Director: Brandon Gilbert

Principal: Johnny Alvarado

2021 Varsity/JV Boys /Girls Tennis Schedule


